
Timetable report

Peterborough - Service 31 / 33
31: Peterborough - Whittlesey - Ramsey / 33: Peterborough - Whittlesey - March

From 30 July 2023

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31

Queensgate Bay 6 Dep 0505 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825

Stanground The Fenman 0520 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840

Whittlesey Bus Stn Bay 2 0535 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0539 0759 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759

Eastrea 0543 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803

Coates Memorial 0546 0806 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806

Westry Tesco 0601 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821

March Grays Lane 0611 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831

Pondersbridge Church 0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905

Ramsey Field View 0709 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909

Ramsey Forty Foot 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912

Ramsey New Rd Arr 0722 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922

SATURDAY

Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31

Queensgate Bay 6 Dep 0505 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825

Stanground The Fenman 0520 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840

Whittlesey Bus Stn Bay 2 0535 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0539 0759 0959 1159 1359 1559 1759

Eastrea 0543 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803

Coates Memorial 0546 0806 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806

Westry Tesco 0601 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821

March Grays Lane 0611 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831

Pondersbridge Church 0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905

Ramsey Field View 0709 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909

Ramsey Forty Foot 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912

Ramsey New Rd Arr 0722 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE

SCH Operates on School Days Only

#SCH Operates on School Holidays Only



Timetable report

Peterborough - Service 31 / 33
31: Ramsey - Whittlesey - Peterborough / 33: March - Whittlesey - Peterborough

From 30 July 2023

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 33 31 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 31 33 31 33 31

#SCH SCH

March Grays Lane 0618 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838

Westry Tesco 0628 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848

Coates Memorial 0643 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

Eastrea 0648 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0654 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914

Ramsey New Rd Dep 0726 0926 1126 1326 1526 1526 1726 1926

Ramsey Abbey College 1533

Bury Redebourne Cl 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1540 1730 1930

Upwood Church Ln 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1545 1735 1935

Ramsey Middle Dr 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1550 1740 1940

Ramsey St Mary's 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544 1554 1744 1944

Pondersbridge The Drove 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1558 1748 1948

Whittlesey Bus Stn Bay 2 0708 0758 0858 0928 0958 1128 1158 1328 1358 1528 1558 1608 1728 1758 1928 1958

Stanground The Fenman 0718 0808 0908 0938 1008 1138 1208 1338 1408 1538 1608 1618 1738 1808 1938 2008

Queensgate Bay 6 Arr 0733 0823 0923 0953 1023 1153 1223 1353 1423 1553 1623 1633 1753 1823 1953 2023

SATURDAY

Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31

March Grays Lane 0618 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838

Westry Tesco 0628 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848

Coates Memorial 0643 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

Eastrea 0648 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908

Whittlesey Victory Ave 0654 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914

Ramsey New Rd Dep 0726 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926

Ramsey Abbey College

Bury Redebourne Cl 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1930

Upwood Church Ln 0735 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935

Ramsey Middle Dr 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940

Ramsey St Mary's 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744 1944

Pondersbridge The Drove 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948

Whittlesey Bus Stn Bay 2 0708 0758 0928 0958 1128 1158 1328 1358 1528 1558 1728 1758 1928 1958

Stanground The Fenman 0718 0808 0938 1008 1138 1208 1338 1408 1538 1608 1738 1808 1938 2008

Queensgate Bay 6 Arr 0733 0823 0953 1023 1153 1223 1353 1423 1553 1623 1753 1823 1953 2023

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE SCH Operates on School Days Only

#SCH Operates on School Holidays Only


